PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
400MM DIGITAL ANGLE RULE
 • Ideal for finding angles in tight spots, helping you save time and improve accuracy with a lock angle feature
 • This precision digital finder with measuring rulers also includes a built-in reverse angle function for added
versatility and convenience
 • Durable stainless-steel metric & imperial ruler it offers an easily visible display and measure a range 0-360°
 • Ruler length: 400mm
 • Length Range: 200mm / 7”
 • Angle Range: 0-360°
 • Resolution: 0.05°
 • Accuracy: ±0.3°
 • Repeatability: 0.05°
 • Battery Type: 3V CR2032
 • Battery Life: 1 year
JEFDANGR200
LCD DISPLAY
HANGING
HOLES
CONTROL
BUTTONS
LOCKING
BUTTON